
Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

19 38 0,5000 0 2 2

30 38 0,7895 2 9 3

30 35 0,8571 2 4 4

15 34 0,4412 0 2 2

27 41 0,6585 0 3 3

30 42 0,7143 2 3 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

YILMAZ FERAH 57 76 0,7500 2 4 4 0,8571 2.

İSMAİL AYDIN 34 72 0,4722 0 2 2 0,5000 3.

BÜLENT ŞAHİN 60 80 0,7500 4 9 3 0,7895 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

28 31 0,9032 0 4 4

30 32 0,9375 2 5 4

30 43 0,6977 2 3 3

25 43 0,5814 0 4 3

22 26 0,8462 0 4 4

30 26 1,1538 2 5 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 52 69 0,7536 2 4 4 0,8462 2.

NİYAZİ KAVUNCU 53 74 0,7162 0 4 4 0,9032 3.

SONER ÖZGENÇ 60 58 1,0345 4 5 5 1,1538 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

28 45 0,6222 2 6 3

8 45 0,1778 0 2 1

30 40 0,7500 2 4 3

17 40 0,4250 0 3 2

30 39 0,7692 2 4 4

17 38 0,4474 0 3 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MUTLU ZAFRAK 60 79 0,7595 4 4 4 0,7692 1.

HAKAN ÖZDEMİR 45 83 0,5422 2 6 3 0,6222 2.

İDRİS KOÇ 25 85 0,2941 0 3 2 0,4250 3.

Maçlar

A1
İSMAİL AYDIN

BÜLENT ŞAHİN

YILMAZ FERAH

İSMAİL AYDIN

YILMAZ FERAH

BÜLENT ŞAHİN

Maçlar

C1
HAKAN ÖZDEMİR

İDRİS KOÇ

MUTLU ZAFRAK

İDRİS KOÇ

MUTLU ZAFRAK

HAKAN ÖZDEMİR

T   B    

F

T   B    

F

Maçlar

B1
NİYAZİ KAVUNCU

SONER ÖZGENÇ

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI

NİYAZİ KAVUNCU

ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI

SONER ÖZGENÇ

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

23 42 0,5476 0 5 3

30 42 0,7143 2 4 3

27 45 0,6000 2 4 4

23 45 0,5111 0 6 3

30 42 0,7143 2 4 3

24 41 0,5854 0 2 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 57 87 0,6552 4 4 4 0,7143 1.

AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR 46 87 0,5287 0 6 5 0,5476 3.

MUSA GÜRCAN 54 83 0,6506 2 4 3 0,7143 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

hg 0,0000 0

hm 0,0000 0

18 32 0,5625 0 3 3

30 33 0,9091 2 8 3

21 45 0,4667 2 3 2

20 45 0,4444 0 3 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 39 77 0,5065 2 3 3 0,5625 2.

MURAT KESER 50 78 0,6410 2 8 3 0,9091 1.

MUSTAFA KIVANÇ URCAN 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

11 29 0,3793 0 3 2

30 30 1,0000 2 6 5

9 36 0,2500 0 2 2

30 36 0,8333 2 5 4

30 38 0,7895 2 5 4

28 38 0,7368 0 5 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ÖNDER ENGİN 39 74 0,5270 2 5 4 0,7895 3.

İNANÇ ÖZDİL 41 65 0,6308 2 5 4 0,8333 2.

ZAFER BAYRAKTAR 58 68 0,8529 2 6 5 1,0000 1.

Maçlar

D1
AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR

MUSA GÜRCAN

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU

AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR

METİN ÇAKALOĞLU

MUSA GÜRCAN

T   B    

F

Maçlar

E1
MURAT KESER

MUSTAFA KIVANÇ URCAN

ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN

MURAT KESER

ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN

MURAT KESER

T   B    

F

Maçlar

F1
İNANÇ ÖZDİL

ZAFER BAYRAKTAR

ÖNDER ENGİN

İNANÇ ÖZDİL

ÖNDER ENGİN

ZAFER BAYRAKTAR

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

6 25 0,2400 0 3 2

30 25 1,2000 2 7 3

29 45 0,6444 2 5 3

20 45 0,4444 0 6 3

13 37 0,3514 0 2 2

30 37 0,8108 2 6 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 42 82 0,5122 2 5 3 0,6444 2.

HATİP YÜZEN 26 70 0,3714 0 6 3 0,4444 3.

EFE ÖZAKTUĞ 60 62 0,9677 4 7 6 1,2000 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

15 45 0,3333 0 2 2

26 45 0,5778 2 3 2

30 32 0,9375 2 3 3

16 31 0,5161 0 2 2

30 24 1,2500 2 6 6

10 23 0,4348 0 2 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

FATİH SAYAR 60 56 1,0714 4 6 6 1,2500 1.

ABDULMENAF YÜCEKAYA 31 76 0,4079 0 2 2 0,5161 3.

RAŞİT ER 36 68 0,5294 2 3 2 0,5778 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

25 45 0,5556 2 4 2

19 45 0,4222 0 3 3

16 39 0,4103 0 2 2

30 40 0,7500 2 5 4

10 26 0,3846 0 4 2

30 26 1,1538 2 5 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 26 65 0,4000 0 4 2 0,4103 3.

ŞÜKRÜ SUAT TOYDEMİR 55 71 0,7746 4 5 4 1,1538 1.

ÖZGÜR KAYA 49 85 0,5765 2 5 4 0,7500 2.

Maçlar

G1
HATİP YÜZEN

EFE ÖZAKTUĞ

MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ

HATİP YÜZEN

MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ

EFE ÖZAKTUĞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

H1
ABDULMENAF YÜCEKAYA

RAŞİT ER

FATİH SAYAR

ABDULMENAF YÜCEKAYA

FATİH SAYAR

RAŞİT ER

T   B    

F

Maçlar

I1
ŞÜKRÜ SUAT TOYDEMİR

ÖZGÜR KAYA

OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM

ÖZGÜR KAYA

OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM

ŞÜKRÜ SUAT TOYDEMİR

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 34 0,8824 2 5 4

16 33 0,4848 0 3 2

30 23 1,3043 2 7 5

17 22 0,7727 0 3 2

27 38 0,7105 0 4 3

30 39 0,7692 2 6 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

UĞUR KAYA 57 61 0,9344 2 7 5 1,3043 2.

SERKAN ÇEPECİ 60 73 0,8219 4 6 5 0,8824 1.

OKAN ANTER 33 55 0,6000 0 3 3 0,7727 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

27 45 0,6000 2 4 4

26 45 0,5778 0 3 3

17 25 0,6800 0 5 2

30 25 1,2000 2 5 4

30 38 0,7895 2 4 3

24 38 0,6316 0 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 47 63 0,7460 2 5 4 0,7895 2.

ÇAĞDAŞ BİRDEN 51 83 0,6145 2 5 4 0,6316 3.

ÖNDER YETİK 56 70 0,8000 2 5 4 1,2000 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 0

16 26 0,6154 0 3 2

30 27 1,1111 2 6 3

30 33 0,9091 2 5 4

26 32 0,8125 0 7 6

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

AZBEY KUŞLU 46 59 0,7797 2 5 4 0,9091 2.

CEMAL GEZİCİ 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3.

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU 56 59 0,9492 2 7 6 1,1111 1.

Maçlar

J1
SERKAN ÇEPECİ

OKAN ANTER

UĞUR KAYA

OKAN ANTER

UĞUR KAYA

SERKAN ÇEPECİ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

K1
ÇAĞDAŞ BİRDEN

ÖNDER YETİK

YUSUF TAŞKIRAN

ÖNDER YETİK

YUSUF TAŞKIRAN

ÇAĞDAŞ BİRDEN

T   B    

F

Maçlar

L1
CEMAL GEZİCİ

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU

AZBEY KUŞLU

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU

AZBEY KUŞLU

MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

14 27 0,5185 0 6 3

30 28 1,0714 2 5 4

22 45 0,4889 0 6 2

26 45 0,5778 2 4 4

30 37 0,8108 2 6 4

21 36 0,5833 0 3 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

DURSUN SÜER 52 82 0,6341 2 6 6 0,8108 2.

MUSA KIZILCIK 40 72 0,5556 2 6 4 0,5778 3.

MUHARREM KILINÇKAN 51 64 0,7969 2 5 4 1,0714 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

27 45 0,6000 0 3 3

29 45 0,6444 2 3 3

27 32 0,8438 0 3 3

30 32 0,9375 2 3 3

22 45 0,4889 0 4 2

27 45 0,6000 2 3 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

OSMAN ÖZER 49 77 0,6364 0 4 3 0,8438 3.

SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 57 77 0,7403 2 3 3 0,9375 2.

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 56 90 0,6222 4 3 3 0,6444 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S PENALTI

26 45 0,5778 2 4 3 1

26 45 0,5778 0 4 3 0

30 38 0,7895 2 4 3

19 38 0,5000 0 3 2

30 41 0,7317 2 5 4

18 40 0,4500 0 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 60 79 0,7595 4 5 4 0,7895 1.

NEJAT ÖZKÜÇÜK 44 85 0,5176 2 5 4 0,5778 2.

HAKAN POLAT 45 83 0,5422 0 4 3 0,5778 3.

Maçlar

M1
MUSA KIZILCIK

MUHARREM KILINÇKAN

DURSUN SÜER

MUSA KIZILCIK

DURSUN SÜER

MUHARREM KILINÇKAN

T   B    

F

Maçlar

N1
SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ

OSMAN ÖZER

SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR

OSMAN ÖZER

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

O1
NEJAT ÖZKÜÇÜK

HAKAN POLAT

CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ

HAKAN POLAT

CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ

NEJAT ÖZKÜÇÜK

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

16 45 0,3556 0 3 3

19 45 0,4222 2 4 2

30 30 1,0000 2 6 6

11 30 0,3667 0 2 2

30 41 0,7317 2 5 5

24 40 0,6000 0 5 5

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 60 71 0,8451 4 6 6 1,0000 1.

MUSTAFA ALTAŞ 27 75 0,3600 0 3 3 0,3667 3.

HAKKI YILMAZ 43 85 0,5059 2 5 5 0,6000 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

21 31 0,6774 0 3 2

30 31 0,9677 2 4 4

30 26 1,1538 2 6 4

21 25 0,8400 0 5 4

30 32 0,9375 2 5 3

15 31 0,4839 0 4 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MEHTİ URUŞ 60 58 1,0345 4 6 5 1,1538 1.

FATİH ÖZBULUT 42 56 0,7500 0 5 4 0,8400 3.

SABRİ KARADAĞ 45 62 0,7258 2 4 4 0,9677 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

16 45 0,3556 0 3 2

28 45 0,6222 2 4 3

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 0

16 45 0,3556 0 3 2

28 45 0,6222 2 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

RAMAZAN SESİZ 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3.

ALAATTİN ERCAN 32 90 0,3556 0 3 3 0,3556 2.

KADİR KAYSERLİ 56 90 0,6222 4 4 4 0,6222 1.

Maçlar

P1
MUSTAFA ALTAŞ

HAKKI YILMAZ

BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE

MUSTAFA ALTAŞ

BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE

HAKKI YILMAZ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

Q1
FATİH ÖZBULUT

SABRİ KARADAĞ

MEHTİ URUŞ

FATİH ÖZBULUT

MEHTİ URUŞ

SABRİ KARADAĞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

R1
ALAATTİN ERCAN

KADİR KAYSERLİ

RAMAZAN SESİZ

ALAATTİN ERCAN

ALAATTİN ERCAN

KADİR KAYSERLİ

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

19 45 0,4222 0 2 2

21 45 0,4667 2 3 2

17 41 0,4146 0 2 2

30 41 0,7317 2 5 4

29 43 0,6744 0 7 5

30 44 0,6818 2 3 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MUSTAFA BİLGİN 46 84 0,5476 0 7 5 0,6744 3.

GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR 49 86 0,5698 2 5 4 0,7317 2.

ENGİN EREN 51 89 0,5730 4 3 3 0,6818 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

22 45 0,4889 0 5 5

23 45 0,5111 2 3 2

30 35 0,8571 2 4 3

14 34 0,4118 0 4 2

27 41 0,6585 0 4 3

30 42 0,7143 2 4 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

İLKER TAN 57 76 0,7500 2 4 4 0,8571 2.

ALİ YAMAN 36 79 0,4557 0 5 5 0,4889 3.

NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY 53 87 0,6092 4 4 4 0,7143 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 34 0,8824 2 4 4

19 34 0,5588 0 4 4

30 45 0,6667 2 4 4

25 44 0,5682 0 4 3

30 33 0,9091 2 4 3

11 33 0,3333 0 1 1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

SEDAT UZUN 60 78 0,7692 4 4 4 0,9091 1.

SADIK ÜNAL KIR 41 67 0,6119 2 4 4 0,8824 2.

ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK 44 78 0,5641 0 4 4 0,5682 3.

Maçlar

S1
GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR

ENGİN EREN

MUSTAFA BİLGİN

GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR

MUSTAFA BİLGİN

ENGİN EREN

T   B    

F

Maçlar

T1
ALİ YAMAN

NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY

İLKER TAN

ALİ YAMAN

İLKER TAN

NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY

T   B    

F

Maçlar

U1
SADIK ÜNAL KIR

ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK

SEDAT UZUN

ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK

SEDAT UZUN

SADIK ÜNAL KIR

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

23 45 0,5111 2 4 3

18 45 0,4000 0 2 2

25 33 0,7576 0 4 4

30 33 0,9091 2 4 3

28 42 0,6667 0 5 3

30 42 0,7143 2 8 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

İLHAN ASAN 53 75 0,7067 0 5 4 0,7576 3.

HÜSEYİN YOLCU 53 87 0,6092 4 8 4 0,7143 1.

MURAT CANLIER 48 78 0,6154 2 4 3 0,9091 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

24 42 0,5714 0 3 3

30 42 0,7143 2 5 4

30 41 0,7317 2 4 3

26 41 0,6341 0 3 3

22 45 0,4889 0 3 3

23 45 0,5111 2 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 52 86 0,6047 2 4 3 0,7317 2.

DENİZ YÜCESAN 50 83 0,6024 0 3 3 0,6341 3.

MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 53 87 0,6092 4 5 4 0,7143 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

22 43 0,5116 0 3 2

30 44 0,6818 2 4 3

30 25 1,2000 2 5 3

20 25 0,8000 0 5 2

18 39 0,4615 0 2 2

30 40 0,7500 2 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

SALİH KEMAL KALKIN 48 64 0,7500 2 5 3 1,2000 2.

TAYFUN BOZDAĞ 42 68 0,6176 0 5 3 0,8000 3.

EŞREF ALKAN 60 84 0,7143 4 4 4 0,7500 1.

Maçlar

V1
HÜSEYİN YOLCU

MURAT CANLIER

İLHAN ASAN

MURAT CANLIER

İLHAN ASAN

HÜSEYİN YOLCU

T   B    

F

Maçlar

W1
DENİZ YÜCESAN

MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY

DENİZ YÜCESAN

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY

MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT

T   B    

F

Maçlar

X1
TAYFUN BOZDAĞ

EŞREF ALKAN

SALİH KEMAL KALKIN

TAYFUN BOZDAĞ

SALİH KEMAL KALKIN

EŞREF ALKAN

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

24 45 0,5333 2 3 3

21 45 0,4667 0 5 3

26 37 0,7027 0 4 3

30 37 0,8108 2 4 3 PENALTI

26 45 0,5778 0 3 3 0

26 45 0,5778 2 5 2 1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

FADIL ÇİÇEK 52 82 0,6341 0 4 3 0,7027 3.

YUNUS AKBAŞ 50 90 0,5556 4 5 3 0,5778 1.

İRFAN KARAPINAR 51 82 0,6220 2 5 4 0,8108 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

21 26 0,8077 0 4 3

30 26 1,1538 2 3 3

30 24 1,2500 2 6 5

18 23 0,7826 0 4 4

18 34 0,5294 0 4 3

30 35 0,8571 2 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

AHMET DERİN 48 58 0,8276 2 6 5 1,2500 2.

KADİR TAŞARSU 39 49 0,7959 0 4 4 0,8077 3.

ABDULLAH ÖKSÜZ 60 61 0,9836 4 5 3 1,1538 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

18 45 0,4000 0 3 3

26 45 0,5778 2 3 3

30 40 0,7500 2 3 2

21 39 0,5385 0 7 2

21 35 0,6000 0 4 3

30 35 0,8571 2 7 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 51 75 0,6800 2 4 3 0,7500 2.

MEHMET AKBAŞ 39 84 0,4643 0 7 3 0,5385 3.

MEHMET NEJAT ALTINDAL 56 80 0,7000 4 7 4 0,8571 1.

Maçlar

Y1
YUNUS AKBAŞ

İRFAN KARAPINAR

FADIL ÇİÇEK

İRFAN KARAPINAR

FADIL ÇİÇEK

YUNUS AKBAŞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

Z1
KADİR TAŞARSU

ABDULLAH ÖKSÜZ

AHMET DERİN

KADİR TAŞARSU

AHMET DERİN

ABDULLAH ÖKSÜZ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

A2
MEHMET AKBAŞ

MEHMET NEJAT ALTINDAL

CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ

MEHMET AKBAŞ

CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ

MEHMET NEJAT ALTINDAL

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 44 0,6818 2 4 3

18 44 0,4091 0 2 2

30 44 0,6818 2 3 2

21 43 0,4884 0 4 3

17 41 0,4146 0 3 2

30 42 0,7143 2 5 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

TUNA TEMEL 47 85 0,5529 2 3 3 0,6818 2.

ERKAN ESMER 60 86 0,6977 4 5 4 0,7143 1.

SADETTİN BİÇKİCİ 39 87 0,4483 0 4 3 0,4884 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 33 0,9091 2 5 3

20 32 0,6250 0 4 2

19 45 0,4222 2 3 2

12 45 0,2667 0 2 1

30 30 1,0000 2 5 5

26 30 0,8667 0 5 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

SELİM ŞAHİN 49 75 0,6533 4 5 5 1,0000 1.

MUSA KURT 56 63 0,8889 2 5 5 0,9091 2.

HARUN YAZICI 32 77 0,4156 0 4 2 0,6250 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 41 0,7317 2 3 2

18 40 0,4500 0 4 3

30 41 0,7317 2 3 3

17 41 0,4146 0 2 2

24 45 0,5333 0 3 2

27 45 0,6000 2 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ARMAN BODURMAN 54 86 0,6279 2 3 3 0,7317 2.

ERHAN CANBAZ 57 86 0,6628 4 5 3 0,7317 1.

MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT 35 81 0,4321 0 4 3 0,4500 3.

Maçlar

B2
ERKAN ESMER

SADETTİN BİÇKİCİ

TUNA TEMEL

SADETTİN BİÇKİCİ

TUNA TEMEL

ERKAN ESMER

T   B    

F

Maçlar

C2
MUSA KURT

HARUN YAZICI

SELİM ŞAHİN

HARUN YAZICI

SELİM ŞAHİN

MUSA KURT

T   B    

F

Maçlar

D2
ERHAN CANBAZ

MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT

ARMAN BODURMAN

MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT

ARMAN BODURMAN

ERHAN CANBAZ

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 36 0,8333 2 6 5

14 35 0,4000 0 3 2

20 45 0,4444 0 2 2

21 45 0,4667 2 4 3

18 24 0,7500 0 5 3

30 25 1,2000 2 8 7

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN 38 69 0,5507 0 5 3 0,7500 3.

ABDÜLKADİR VAR 60 61 0,9836 4 8 7 1,2000 1.

MÜRSEL KARABACAK 35 80 0,4375 2 4 3 0,4667 2.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 41 0,7317 2 6 3

16 40 0,4000 0 3 2

30 41 0,7317 2 7 3

23 41 0,5610 0 3 2

30 35 0,8571 2 3 3

27 35 0,7714 0 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

TOLGA MERCAN 60 76 0,7895 4 7 3 0,8571 1.

EMRAH TAÇ 57 76 0,7500 2 6 4 0,7714 2.

AYDIN KÖKCE 39 81 0,4815 0 3 3 0,5610 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

20 39 0,5128 0 3 3

30 40 0,7500 2 5 3

30 44 0,6818 2 4 4

28 43 0,6512 0 4 3

25 45 0,5556 2 4 4

21 45 0,4667 0 2 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

HAKAN YAMAN 55 89 0,6180 4 4 4 0,6818 1.

MURAT ÖZLÜ 48 82 0,5854 0 4 3 0,6512 3.

SÜREYYA YORULMAZ 51 85 0,6000 2 5 3 0,7500 2.

Maçlar

E2
ABDÜLKADİR VAR

MÜRSEL KARABACAK

MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN

MÜRSEL KARABACAK

MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN

ABDÜLKADİR VAR

T   B    

F

Maçlar

F2
EMRAH TAÇ

AYDIN KÖKCE

TOLGA MERCAN

AYDIN KÖKCE

TOLGA MERCAN

EMRAH TAÇ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

G2
MURAT ÖZLÜ

SÜREYYA YORULMAZ

HAKAN YAMAN

MURAT ÖZLÜ

HAKAN YAMAN

SÜREYYA YORULMAZ

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S PENALTI

24 45 0,5333 2 3 2 1

24 45 0,5333 0 3 3 0

30 32 0,9375 2 7 6

21 31 0,6774 0 4 4

30 29 1,0345 2 4 3

16 28 0,5714 0 2 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

HALİL ONAY 60 61 0,9836 4 7 6 1,0345 1.

YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ 40 73 0,5479 2 3 2 0,5714 2.

SUAT SEYMEN 45 76 0,5921 0 4 4 0,6774 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

16 45 0,3556 0 2 1

20 45 0,4444 2 3 3

19 45 0,4222 0 2 2

21 45 0,4667 2 3 2 PENALTI

23 45 0,5111 2 2 2 1

23 45 0,5111 0 4 3 0

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 42 90 0,4667 2 2 2 0,5111 2.

METİN ÖZGENÇ 37 90 0,4111 2 3 2 0,4667 3.

MURAT KARAMAN 43 90 0,4778 2 4 3 0,5111 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 24 1,2500 2 8 5

11 23 0,4783 0 4 2

30 37 0,8108 2 4 4

17 37 0,4595 0 5 2

15 32 0,4688 0 4 2

30 32 0,9375 2 9 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

BASKIN ŞEN 45 69 0,6522 2 4 4 0,8108 2.

SERHAN KUNTER 60 56 1,0714 4 9 8 1,2500 1.

MEHMET ÖRS 28 60 0,4667 0 5 4 0,4783 3.

Maçlar

H2
YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ

SUAT SEYMEN

HALİL ONAY

SUAT SEYMEN

HALİL ONAY

YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

I2
METİN ÖZGENÇ

MURAT KARAMAN

ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK

METİN ÖZGENÇ

ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK

MURAT KARAMAN

T   B    

F

Maçlar

J2
SERHAN KUNTER

MEHMET ÖRS

BASKIN ŞEN

MEHMET ÖRS

BASKIN ŞEN

SERHAN KUNTER

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

26 45 0,5778 2 4 3

20 45 0,4444 0 5 2

30 43 0,6977 2 4 4

14 42 0,3333 0 2 2

28 40 0,7000 0 5 3

30 40 0,7500 2 5 5

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ÜMİT ÖZKUL 58 83 0,6988 2 5 4 0,7000 2.

SERDAR KILIÇ 56 85 0,6588 4 5 5 0,7500 1.

RAMAZAN YİĞİT 34 87 0,3908 0 5 2 0,4444 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

29 45 0,6444 2 4 3

21 45 0,4667 0 3 2

23 45 0,5111 2 4 2

22 45 0,4889 0 4 3

21 45 0,4667 0 3 2

22 45 0,4889 2 3 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

GÜLŞEN DEGENER 44 90 0,4889 2 4 3 0,5111 2.

GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 51 90 0,5667 4 4 3 0,6444 1.

SERKAN İNAL 43 90 0,4778 0 4 3 0,4889 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

10 43 0,2326 0 2 2

30 44 0,6818 2 4 2

30 40 0,7500 2 6 3

16 39 0,4103 0 3 2

26 38 0,6842 0 5 2

30 38 0,7895 2 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MURAT KILIÇLI 56 78 0,7179 2 6 5 0,7500 2.

ORUÇ BAYAT 26 82 0,3171 0 3 2 0,4103 3.

MESUT POLAT 60 82 0,7317 4 4 4 0,7895 1.

Maçlar

K2
SERDAR KILIÇ

RAMAZAN YİĞİT

ÜMİT ÖZKUL

RAMAZAN YİĞİT

ÜMİT ÖZKUL

SERDAR KILIÇ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

L2
GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL

SERKAN İNAL

GÜLŞEN DEGENER

SERKAN İNAL

GÜLŞEN DEGENER

GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL

T   B    

F

Maçlar

M2
ORUÇ BAYAT

MESUT POLAT

MURAT KILIÇLI

ORUÇ BAYAT

MURAT KILIÇLI

MESUT POLAT

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 27 1,1111 2 3 3

17 26 0,6538 0 4 3

30 36 0,8333 2 6 4

19 35 0,5429 0 4 3

17 45 0,3778 0 2 2

28 45 0,6222 2 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA 47 81 0,5802 2 6 4 0,8333 2.

ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ 58 72 0,8056 4 5 3 1,1111 1.

FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 36 61 0,5902 0 4 4 0,6538 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

27 31 0,8710 0 4 4

30 32 0,9375 2 5 3

24 45 0,5333 0 4 3

29 45 0,6444 2 5 2 PENALTI

28 45 0,6222 0 3 3 1

28 45 0,6222 2 4 2 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 52 90 0,5778 0 4 3 0,6222 3.

VEYSİ AKBAŞ 56 76 0,7368 2 5 4 0,8710 2.

ŞENOL KESKİN 58 77 0,7532 4 5 4 0,9375 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 36 0,8333 2 5 4

26 35 0,7429 0 4 3 PENALTI

26 45 0,5778 2 6 4 3

26 45 0,5778 0 3 2 1

30 45 0,6667 2 9 2

23 45 0,5111 0 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

İBRAHİM AKSOY 56 90 0,6222 4 9 6 0,6667 1.

VEYSEL GÜVEN 53 81 0,6543 2 5 4 0,8333 2.

TAYLAN BAL 52 80 0,6500 0 4 3 0,7429 3.

Maçlar

N2
ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ

FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK

MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA

FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK

MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA

ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

O2
VEYSİ AKBAŞ

ŞENOL KESKİN

MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU

VEYSİ AKBAŞ

MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU

ŞENOL KESKİN

T   B    

F

Maçlar

P2
VEYSEL GÜVEN

TAYLAN BAL

İBRAHİM AKSOY

TAYLAN BAL

İBRAHİM AKSOY

VEYSEL GÜVEN

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

21 45 0,4667 0 2 2

29 45 0,6444 2 3 2

16 41 0,3902 0 3 2

30 41 0,7317 2 3 3

15 33 0,4545 0 3 3

30 33 0,9091 2 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

KEMAL ÖZSARI 31 74 0,4189 0 3 3 0,4545 3.

İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR 51 86 0,5930 2 3 3 0,7317 2.

ALİ BAŞ 59 78 0,7564 4 5 3 0,9091 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 36 0,8333 2 6 6

22 35 0,6286 0 4 3

30 28 1,0714 2 5 4

12 27 0,4444 0 4 3

24 37 0,6486 0 3 2

30 37 0,8108 2 5 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

SEZAYİ KAYTAN 54 65 0,8308 2 5 4 1,0714 2.

MUHARREM DOĞRU 60 73 0,8219 4 6 6 0,8333 1.

ERDEM KILIÇOĞLU 34 62 0,5484 0 4 4 0,6286 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 41 0,7317 2 4 3

22 41 0,5366 0 4 3

28 45 0,6222 2 3 2

23 45 0,5111 0 4 3

30 31 0,9677 2 14 3

17 30 0,5667 0 3 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 58 76 0,7632 4 14 3 0,9677 1.

EROL HAMARAT 47 71 0,6620 2 4 3 0,7317 2.

FATİH ÖZALP 45 86 0,5233 0 4 4 0,5366 3.

Maçlar

Q2
İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR

ALİ BAŞ

KEMAL ÖZSARI

İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR

KEMAL ÖZSARI

ALİ BAŞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

R2
MUHARREM DOĞRU

ERDEM KILIÇOĞLU

SEZAYİ KAYTAN

ERDEM KILIÇOĞLU

SEZAYİ KAYTAN

MUHARREM DOĞRU

T   B    

F

Maçlar

S2
EROL HAMARAT

FATİH ÖZALP

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU

FATİH ÖZALP

ERTUĞRUL DUYDU

EROL HAMARAT

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

21 45 0,4667 0 5 3

27 45 0,6000 2 5 4

30 39 0,7692 2 3 3

28 39 0,7179 0 4 3

23 25 0,9200 0 6 4

30 26 1,1538 2 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

BARIŞ SAĞIROĞLU 53 64 0,8281 2 6 4 0,9200 2.

SALİH KIRDEMİR 49 84 0,5833 0 5 4 0,7179 3.

METİN HANCI 57 71 0,8028 4 5 4 1,1538 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

HM 0,0000 0

HG 0,0000 0

17 32 0,5313 0 4 4

30 33 0,9091 2 4 4

25 39 0,6410 0 5 3

30 40 0,7500 2 5 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ADNAN ÖZÇİFTÇİ 42 71 0,5915 0 5 4 0,6410 2.

ATALAY AHMET ÖZTOPÇU 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3.

ÜMİT BULUT 60 73 0,8219 4 5 4 0,9091 1.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

HG 0,0000 0

HM 0,0000 0

30 27 1,1111 2 10 4

23 27 0,8519 0 3 3

27 30 0,9000 0 4 3

30 30 1,0000 2 3 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

AYHAN IŞIK 57 57 1,0000 2 10 4 1,1111 1.

ABDULLAH GENGİL 53 57 0,9298 2 3 3 1,0000 2.

YASİN TOPAL 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3.

Maçlar

T2
SALİH KIRDEMİR

METİN HANCI

BARIŞ SAĞIROĞLU

SALİH KIRDEMİR

BARIŞ SAĞIROĞLU

METİN HANCI

T   B    

F

Maçlar

U2
ATALAY AHMET ÖZTOPÇU

ÜMİT BULUT

ADNAN ÖZÇİFTÇİ

ÜMİT BULUT

ADNAN ÖZÇİFTÇİ

ÜMİT BULUT

T   B    

F

Maçlar

V2
ABDULLAH GENGİL

YASİN TOPAL

AYHAN IŞIK

ABDULLAH GENGİL

AYHAN IŞIK

ABDULLAH GENGİL

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 41 0,7317 2 6 3

12 41 0,2927 0 3 2

22 45 0,4889 2 3 2

14 45 0,3111 0 2 2

27 45 0,6000 2 5 3

20 45 0,4444 0 4 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ABDURRAHMAN KURAN 49 90 0,5444 4 5 3 0,6000 1.

MEHMET ALİ DAĞ 50 86 0,5814 2 6 4 0,7317 2.

AHMET KAYA 26 86 0,3023 0 3 2 0,3111 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 45 0,6667 2 4 4

21 44 0,4773 0 5 3

30 35 0,8571 2 5 4

15 35 0,4286 0 3 2

12 27 0,4444 0 2 2

30 28 1,0714 2 6 4

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

CEMİL KARAÇAY 42 62 0,6774 2 5 4 0,8571 2.

SELÇUK TAR 60 73 0,8219 4 6 4 1,0714 1.

ÖZCAN POLAT 36 79 0,4557 0 5 3 0,4773 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

HG 0,0000 0

HM 0,0000 0

30 31 0,9677 2 8 2

15 31 0,4839 0 3 2

30 32 0,9375 2 5 4

13 31 0,4194 0 3 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

EROL KAYA 60 63 0,9524 4 8 5 0,9677 1.

SİNAN CİVCİOĞLU 28 62 0,4516 0 3 3 0,4839 2.

SITKI YÜCE 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3.

Maçlar

W2
MEHMET ALİ DAĞ

AHMET KAYA

ABDURRAHMAN KURAN

AHMET KAYA

ABDURRAHMAN KURAN

MEHMET ALİ DAĞ

T   B    

F

Maçlar

X2
SELÇUK TAR

ÖZCAN POLAT

CEMİL KARAÇAY

ÖZCAN POLAT

CEMİL KARAÇAY

SELÇUK TAR

T   B    

F

Maçlar

Y2
SİNAN CİVCİOĞLU

SITKI YÜCE

EROL KAYA

SİNAN CİVCİOĞLU

EROL KAYA

SİNAN CİVCİOĞLU

T   B    

F



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 41 0,7317 2 3 3

17 41 0,4146 0 4 3

28 45 0,6222 2 4 3

21 45 0,4667 0 3 3

12 38 0,3158 0 3 1

30 39 0,7692 2 8 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ 40 83 0,4819 2 4 3 0,6222 2.

ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN 60 80 0,7500 4 8 3 0,7692 1.

GALİP HARDAL 38 86 0,4419 0 4 3 0,4667 3.

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EY1S EY2S

30 36 0,8333 2 6 3

18 35 0,5143 0 4 2

25 45 0,5556 0 4 3

28 45 0,6222 2 4 3

30 38 0,7895 2 4 3

27 38 0,7105 0 4 3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EY1S EY2S EYO DERECE

YUSUF AHMET SÜMER 55 83 0,6627 2 4 4 0,7895 2.

MEHMET YÜCE 57 74 0,7703 2 6 4 0,8333 1.

YALÇIN UĞURDAN 46 80 0,5750 2 4 4 0,6222 3.

Maçlar

Z2
ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN

GALİP HARDAL

ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ

GALİP HARDAL

ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ

ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN
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F

T   B    

F

Maçlar

A3
MEHMET YÜCE

YALÇIN UĞURDAN

YUSUF AHMET SÜMER

YALÇIN UĞURDAN

YUSUF AHMET SÜMER

MEHMET YÜCE


